®
Fit for Perfection
Ordering Information
Left Plates
Code Width Length
VPL0401CE Narrow Short
VPL0402CE Narrow Long
VPL0403CE Medium Short
VPL0404CE Medium Long
VPL0405CE Medium XL
VPL0406CE Wide Short
VPL0407CE Wide Long
Right Plates
Code Width Length
VPR0501CE Narrow Short
VPR0502CE Narrow Long
VPR0503CE Medium Short
VPR0504CE Medium Long
VPR0505CE Medium XL
VPR0506CE Wide Short
VPR0507CE Wide Long
2.4mm Partially Threaded Locking Screws
Code Screw Length
PSC24P12TCE 12mm
PSC24P14TCE 14mm
PSC24P16TCE 16mm
PSC24P18TCE 18mm
PSC24P20TCE 20mm
PSC24P22TCE 22mm
PSC24P24TCE 24mm
2.0mm Partially Micro-Threaded Locking Screws
Code Screw Length
PSC2012TCE 12mm
PSC2014TCE 14mm
PSC2016TCE 16mm
PSC2018TCE 18mm
PSC2020TCE 20mm
PSC2022TCE 22mm
PSC2024TCE 24mm
2.4mm Fully Threaded Non-Locking Screws
Code Screw Length
PSC2412TCE 12mm
PSC2414TCE 14mm
PSC2416TCE 16mm
PSC2418TCE 18mm
PSC2420TCE 20mm
3.5mm Non-Locking Cortical Screws
Code Screw Length
PSC35D10CE 10mm
PSC35D12CE 12mm
PSC35D14CE 14mm
PSC35D16CE 16mm
PSC35D18CE 18mm
2.7mm Partially Threaded Locking Screws
Code Screw Length
PSC2712TCE 12mm
PSC2714TCE 14mm
PSC2716TCE 16mm
PSC2718TCE 18mm
PSC2720TCE 20mm
PSC2722TCE 22mm
PSC2724TCE 24mm
PSC2726TCE 26mm
Instruments
Code Description
DH0455CE Micro Ratcheting Handle
DH0429CE 1.5mm Hex Driver Handle